TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description

Quantity

/l SYDNEY

Invoice Date
24 Dec 2024

Invoice Number
INV-9870

Reference
BHS010225 59439

ABN
39 621 699 705

Unit Price

Boat Club Australia T/A
Sydney Boat Hire
Attention: Sydney Boat
Hire

Shop 2 147b Victoria Rd
DRUMMOYNE NSW 2047
AUSTRALIA

GST Amount AUD

BHS010225 59439 - 01/02 1-5pm Susurrar

Susurrar Hourly Rate: Weekends in September - March
Includes Captain and Deckhands

Minimum 4-hour hire

Lilypad is included for day charters

For BYO charters where alcohol will be consumed, guests
are responsible for bringing a substantial amount of food to
comply with RSA rules.

BYO Alcohol will be self-served from the eskies under the
supervision of RSA licenced crew members

Optional BYO Pack
With the purchase of the BYO Pack, the vessel will supply
crockery, cutlery, cups, napkins, drinking water, and ice.

(If this pack is not purchased, clients must BYO ice,
drinking water, and any other items they may need.)

Marine Crew
$300 per crew for 4 hours, $75 per hour thereafter

More than 60 guests: 1 x Crew required
More than 80 guests: 2 x Crew required

Wharf Fees
$50 per pick up, drop off and every other wharf stop

Susurrar-suitable wharves are as follows:
King Street Wharf

Elizabeth Macarthur Pontoon Wharf
Casino Wharf

Birkenhead Ferry Wharf

Mosman Bay Wharf

If the wharf you select is fully booked, we will suggest the
most suitable alternative nearby.

Agent Commission 15% on $4400

Lilypad

4.00

60.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

750.00

15.00

300.00

50.00

(660.00)

100.00

10% 3,000.00

10% 900.00

10% 300.00

10% 100.00

10% (660.00)

10% 100.00

INCLUDES GST 10% 340.00



TOTAL AUD 3,740.00
Less Amount Paid 1,000.00
AMOUNT DUE AUD 2,740.00

Due Date: 24 Dec 2024

Direct Bank Transfer

Boat Club Australia T/A Sydney Boat Hire

BSB: 062157

Acc: 1026 5431

Swift: CTBAAU2S

IBAN: 062157102654 31

Bank: Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Please use reference number in description of payment
Send remittance to accounts@sydneyboathire.com.au

Credit Card Payment

We will charge the credit card supplied on our booking agreement form
A 1.5% surcharge will incur on Mastercard, Visa & American Express transactions

View and pay online now



https://in.xero.com/Ff5WUu7UJ7tgtWl5hkLsKqOSNm4S2mBijUHGpjOD?utm_source=invoicePdfLink

