

## TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Invoice Date

24 Dec 2024

Invoice Number INV-9870

Reference BHS010225 59439

ABN

39 621 699 705

Boat Club Australia T/A Sydney Boat Hire Attention: Sydney Boat

Shop 2 147b Victoria Rd DRUMMOYNE NSW 2047

AUSTRALIA

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	GST	Amount AUD
BHS010225 59439 - 01/02 1-5pm Susurrar	4.00	750.00	10%	3,000.00
Susurrar Hourly Rate: Weekends in September - March				
Includes Captain and Deckhands				
Minimum 4-hour hire				
Lilypad is included for day charters				
For BYO charters where alcohol will be consumed, guests				
are responsible for bringing a substantial amount of food to				
comply with RSA rules.				
BYO Alcohol will be self-served from the eskies under the				
supervision of RSA licenced crew members				
Optional BYO Pack	60.00	15.00	10%	900.00
With the purchase of the BYO Pack, the vessel will supply				
crockery, cutlery, cups, napkins, drinking water, and ice.				
(If this pack is not purchased, clients must BYO ice,				
drinking water, and any other items they may need.)				
Marine Crew	1.00	300.00	10%	300.00
\$300 per crew for 4 hours, \$75 per hour thereafter				
More than 60 guests: 1 x Crew required				
More than 80 guests: 2 x Crew required				
Wharf Fees	2.00	50.00	10%	100.00
\$50 per pick up, drop off and every other wharf stop				
Susurrar-suitable wharves are as follows:				
King Street Wharf				
Elizabeth Macarthur Pontoon Wharf				
Casino Wharf				
Birkenhead Ferry Wharf				
Mosman Bay Wharf				
If the wharf you select is fully booked, we will suggest the				
most suitable alternative nearby.				
Agent Commission 15% on \$4400	1.00	(660.00)	10%	(660.00)
Lilypad	1.00	100.00	10%	100.00
		INCLUDES (	SST 10%	340.00

AMOUNT DUE AUD		2,740.00
	Less Amount Paid	1,000.00
	TOTAL AUD	3,740.00

Due Date: 24 Dec 2024

**Direct Bank Transfer** 

Boat Club Australia T/A Sydney Boat Hire

BSB: 062157 Acc: 1026 5431 Swift: CTBAAU2S IBAN: 06215710265431

Bank: Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Please use reference number in description of payment Send remittance to accounts@sydneyboathire.com.au

Credit Card Payment

We will charge the credit card supplied on our booking agreement form A 1.5% surcharge will incur on Mastercard, Visa & American Express transactions

View and pay online now